

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.514 of 2014
with
First Appeal No.256 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.259 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.281 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.331 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.337 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.425 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.518 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.800 of 2018
with
First Appeal No.1001 of 2019

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 1st MARCH, 2021.

Paper-book to be filed within a period of six
months.

*sandesh

JUDGE